CITY OF SALEM



Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	21-4	.93	Version:	1		
Туре:	Infor	nformational Report		Status:	Passed	
				In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	11/8	/2021		Final action:	11/8/2021	
Title:	Planning Administrator Decision - To develop 29.68 acres into 139 single family lots Appro					
	Subdivision Case No. SUB21-09 - Kehoe Northwest Properties LLC (Arbaugh Law PC, Allison Kehoe Trust (Martin Kehoe))- 4540 Pringle Rd SE. Ward(s): 3					
	Councilor(s): Phillips Neighborhood(s): Morningside					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Land Use Decision SUB21-09.pdf, 2. Comments from Morningside Neighborhood Association					
Date	Ver.	Action By	у	A	ction Result	
11/8/2021	1	City Cou	uncil	а	pproved Pass	
TO:		Mayor and City Council				
THROUGH:		Steve Powers, City Manager				
FROM:	Norman Wright, Community Development Director					

SUBJECT:

Planning Administrator Decision - To develop 29.68 acres into 139 single family lots. - Approved.

Subdivision Case No. SUB21-09 - Kehoe Northwest Properties LLC (Arbaugh Law PC, Allison Kehoe Trust (Martin Kehoe))- 4540 Pringle Rd SE.

Ward(s): 3 Councilor(s): Phillips Neighborhood(s): Morningside

RECOMMENDATION:

Information Only.

Aaron Panko

Planner III

Attachments:

1. Land Use Decision SUB21-09

11/3/2021